

and Procedure

The Vice-Chancellor and President has approved the Academic Promotions Policy and Procedure (effective 28 January 2025).

The Academic Promotions Policy and Procedure has consolidated two policy documents including version 3.1 of the Academic Promotions Policy and version 3.1 of the Academic Promotions Procedure. You may now access the Academic Promotions Procedure within the Academic Promotions Policy and Procedure and the link in the table below should be redirected to

PDF: https://www.unsw.edu.au/content/dam/pdfs/governance/policy/2022-01-policies/academicpromotionspolicy.pdf

Consolidated policy documents	URL
Academic Promotions Procedure	https://www.unsw.edu.au/content/dam/pdfs/governance/policy/2022-01-policies/academicpromotionsprocedure.pdf

For information regarding the new , you may contact the Academic Promotions Manager (<u>d.gleeson@unsw.edu.au</u>).

.